
R
o

sa

Ja
vi

er

C
ap

ít
u

lo
 1

: 
E

n
 l

a 
u

n
iv

er
si

d
ad

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

20
05

 b
y 

T
he

 M
cG

ra
w

-H
ill

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
. A

ll 
R

ig
ht

s 
R

es
er

ve
d.

7

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:28  Page 7



C
ap

ít
u

lo
 1

: 
E

n
 l

a 
u

n
iv

er
si

d
ad

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

20
05

 b
y 

T
he

 M
cG

ra
w

-H
ill

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
. A

ll 
R

ig
ht

s 
R

es
er

ve
d.

8

3

8

2

4

7
1

5
6

3
2

1

4

5

3

1

2

5

4

3

1

2

4

5

8

6

7

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:28  Page 8



9Capítulo 1: En la universidad

Copyright © 2005 by The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:28  Page 9



10Capítulo 1: En la universidad

Copyright © 2005 by The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:28  Page 10



11Capítulo 1: En la universidad

Copyright © 2005 by The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:29  Page 11



C
ap

ít
u

lo
 1

: 
E

n
 l

a 
u

n
iv

er
si

d
ad

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

20
05

 b
y 

T
he

 M
cG

ra
w

-H
ill

 C
om

pa
ni

es
, I

nc
. A

ll 
R

ig
ht

s 
R

es
er

ve
d.

12

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:29  Page 12



Felipe
Pilar

Ana

Pedro

José

Juan

Nora

LearningLearning

13Capítulo 1: En la universidad

Copyright © 2005 by The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

kno51370_ch01_007-013  02/20/04  4:29  Page 13


